
NPL SAP JDP Coaches Referees

MiniRoos
U12 - U16 

(16 Team)

U12 - U16 

(14 Team)

U12 - U16

(12 Team)

U12 - U16 

(10 Team)

U12 - U16 

(8 Team)

U12 - U16 

(6 Team)

U17 

(8 Team)
U13  - U16

U10-U12

U12 G 

U14G

U9
Division 1

8 Team

Division 2

12 team

Division 2

10 team

Division 2

8 Team

Division 2

6 Team

O'30s

6 Team

Os35s

8 Team

Premier

League &

Reserves

Division 

2 & 3 

12 team 

Division 

2  & 3 

10 team 

Division 

2 & 3 

8 team 

Division 

2 & 3 

6 team 

Westfield 

FFA Cup Courses Events

Sun 1 Jan

Mon 2 Jan New Years Day P/H New Years Day P/H New Years Day P/H

Tue 3 Jan

Wed 4 Jan

Thu 5 Jan

Fri 6 Jan

Sat 7 Jan

Sun 8 Jan School Holidays School Holidays School Holidays

Mon 9 Jan to 29 Jan to 29 Jan to 29 Jan

Tue 10 Jan

Wed 11 Jan

Thu 12 Jan

Fri 13 Jan

Sat 14 Jan

Sun 15 Jan

Mon 16 Jan NPL Training Commences Training 1

Tue 17 Jan

Wed 18 Jan Training 2

Thu 19 Jan

Fri 20 Jan Training 3

Sat 21 Jan

Sun 22 Jan

Mon 23 Jan Training 4

Tue 24 Jan

Wed 25 Jan Training 5

Thu 26 Jan Australia Day P/H Australia Day P/H Australia Day P/H

Fri 27 Jan A-League / W-league

Game Training 

or Goalkeeping Cert

Jets Workshop

Assessor and

Instructor

Sat 28 Jan

Game Training 

or Goalkeeping Cert

Jets Workshop

Grass Roots

Assessor and

Instructor

Sun 29 Jan

Game Training 

or Goalkeeping Cert

Jets Workshop

Assessor and

Instructor

Mon 30 Jan Training 6

Tue 31 Jan

Wed 1 Feb

Season Registration Opens

SAP Training Commences
Training 7 Training 1

Season Registration 

Opens

Season Registration 

Opens

Thu 2 Feb

Fri 3 Feb Grafton Training 8 Grafton Grafton

Sat 4 Feb Coffs Harbour Coffs Harbour Coffs Harbour

Sun 5 Feb

Mon 6 Feb SAP Training Commences Training 9 Training 2

Tue 7 Feb

Wed 8 Feb Training 10 Training 3

Thu 9 Feb

Fri 10 Feb Training 11

Sat 11 Feb

Sun 12 Feb Referees Seminar Referees Seminar

Mon 13 Feb Training 12 Training 4

Tue 14 Feb

Wed 15 Feb Training 13 Training 5

Thu 16 Feb

Fri 17 Feb Training 14

Sat 18 Feb
Trials v 

MNC 

Sun 19 Feb Referees Seminar Referees Seminar - Coffs

Mon 20 Feb Training 15 Training 6

Tue 21 Feb

Wed 22 Feb Training 16 Training 7

Thu 23 Feb

Fri 24 Feb
Team Nominations 

Closed Training 17
Team Nominations Closed Team Nominations Closed

Newcastle Permanent Cinema Under the Stars

Version 15

4/08/2017

Senior Womens

SEASON 2017
Juniors (Boys & Girls)

NCF OFFICE OPENS

Newcastle Permanent Cinema Under the Stars

Newcastle Permanent Cinema Under the StarsNewcastle Permanent Cinema Under the Stars

Masters Senior Mens

Australia Day Public Holiday

Australia Day Public Holiday

Universal Registration Openning Day for Northern NSW Zones and Clubs

Newcastle Permanent Cinema Under the Stars Newcastle Permanent Cinema Under the Stars

Universal Registration Openning Day for Northern NSW Zones and Clubs

Team Nominations Closed Team Nominations Closed



Sat 25 Feb
FFA CUP RD 1

Gala Day NIF

Gala Day 

NIF

Sun 26 Feb
FFA CUP RD 1

Gala Day NIF

Trials v 

MNC

Pt MacQ

Gala Day 

NIF

Referees Seminar - 

Grafton

Mon 27 Feb Training 18 Training 8

Tue 28 Feb

Wed 1 Mar Training 19 Training 9

Thu 2 Mar

Fri 3 Mar Training 20

Sat 4 Mar
FFA CUP RD 2

Skills Training
SkillsTraining

Sun 5 Mar
All Clubs Meet

Skills Training
SkillsTraining

Mon 6 Mar ALDI Miniroos Certificate
Training 10

ALDI Miniroos Certificate

Tue 7 Mar Training 21

Wed 8 Mar Female Football Training 11

Thu 9 Mar Week Training 22

Fri 10 Mar Female Football

Sat 11 Mar

NPL RD1, 

FFA CUP RD 3

Skills Training
1 (A) Skills Training

Sun 12 Mar Skills Training Skills Training L4 Referee - Coffs

Mon 13 Mar ALDI Miniroos Certificate
Training 12

ALDI Miniroos Certificate

Tue 14 Mar Female Football Training 23

Wed 15 Mar ALDI Miniroos Certificate
Training 13

ALDI Miniroos Certificate

Thu 16 Mar Female Football Training 24

Fri 17 Mar Week

Sat 18 Mar
Nambucca Cup

Female Football

Nambucca Cup

Female Football

Nambucca Cup

Female Football

Sun 19 Mar
Week 

Nambucca Cup
2 (H)

Week 

Nambucca Cup

Week 

Nambucca Cup

Mon 20 Mar Training 14

Tue 21 Mar Training 25

Wed 22 Mar ALDI Miniroos Certificate
Training 15

ALDI Miniroos Certificate

Thu 23 Mar Training 26

Fri 24 Mar

Sat 25 Mar SAP Gala Day Coffs 3 (A)
Gala Day 

Coffs

Sun 26 Mar SAP Gala Day Coffs
Gala Day 

Coffs
L4 Referee - Grafton

Mon 27 Mar Training 16

Tue 28 Mar Training 27

Wed 29 Mar
ALDI miniroos Certificate

Game Training Certificate
Training 17

ALDI miniroos Certificate

Game Training Certificate

Thu 30 Mar Training 28

Fri 31 Mar

Sat 1 Apr

Sun 2 Apr 4 (H)
Mon 3 Apr JDP Trials Coffs Training 18 Coffs Trials

Tue 4 Apr ALDI miniroos Certificate
Training 29

ALDI miniroos Certificate

Wed 5 Apr JDP Trials Clarence
Training 19

Clarence 

Trials

Thu 6 Apr Training 30 1 1
Fri 7 Apr 1
Sat 8 Apr Game Training 5 (A) Game Training

Sun 9 Apr Game Training Game Training

Mon 10 Apr School Holidays School Holidays

Tue 11 Apr Training 31

Wed 12 Apr

Thu 13 Apr Training 32

Fri 14 Apr Good Friday Good Friday Good Friday

Sat 15 Apr

Sun 16 Apr

Mon 17 Apr Easter Monday Easter Monday Easter Monday

Tue 18 Apr Holiday Workshop Training 33

Wed 19 Apr Holiday Workshop

Thu 20 Apr Training 34

Fri 21 Apr Holiday Workshop

Sat 22 Apr

Sun 23 Apr 6 (H)
Mon 24 Apr

Tue 25 Apr ANZAC Day Training 35 ANZAC Day ANZAC Day

Wed 26 Apr Training 20

Thu 27 Apr JDP Trials Coffs Training 36 Coffs Trials 2 2
Fri 28 Apr Game Training 2 Game Training

Unsplit 

Comp 1

Good Friday Good Friday

Catch-up 

matches

Easter Monday Easter Monday Easter Monday

Good Friday

2

RD 3

RD 1

1 1
Unsplit Comp 

1

2 2 2 2 2

1 11

Catch-up 

matches

1 111

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

2 2
Unsplit Comp 

2
22

Unsplit 

Comp 2
2222

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

1 1

RD 2

All Clubs Meeting

1 1 1 1

2

Anzac Day Anzac Day



Sat 29 Apr Game Training Game Training SAP Gala Day Coffs

Sun 30 Apr SAP Gala Day Coffs 7 (BYE)
Gala Day 

Coffs

Mon 1 May JDP Trials Clarence Training 21
Clarence 

Trials

Tue 2 May Training 37

Wed 3 May Training 22

Thu 4 May Training 38 3 3
Fri 5 May 3
Sat 6 May

Sun 7 May 8 (H)
Mon 8 May JDP Training starts (opt Train) Training 23 Training 1

Tue 9 May Training 39

Wed 10 May (opt Train) Training 24

Thu 11 May Training 40 4 4
Fri 12 May 4
Sat 13 May FFA Cup Qlfy Rnd 1 9 (A) NC QF1

Sun 14 May FFA Cup Qlfy Rnd2 NC QF2 Mothers Day Mothers Day

Mon 15 May (opt Train) Training 25 Training 2

Tue 16 May Training 41

Wed 17 May (opt Train) Training 26

Thu 18 May Training 42 5 5
Fri 19 May 5
Sat 20 May

Sun 21 May Maclean Gala Day 10 (H)
Mon 22 May (opt Train) Training 27 Training 3

Tue 23 May Training 43

Wed 24 May (opt Train) Training 28

Thu 25 May Training 44 6 6
Fri 26 May 6
Sat 27 May Silent Saturday 11 (A) Silent Saturday

Sun 28 May SAP Gala Day Coffs
Gala Day 

Coffs
SAP Gala Day Coffs

Mon 29 May (opt Train) Training 29 Training 4

Tue 30 May Training 45

Wed 31 May (opt Train) Training 30

Thu 1 Jun Training 46 7 7
Fri 2 Jun 7
Sat 3 Jun

Sun 4 Jun SAP Gala Day Coffs 12 (H)
Gala Day 

Coffs
SAP Gala Day Coffs

Mon 5 Jun (opt Train) Training 31 Training 5

Tue 6 Jun Training 47

Wed 7 Jun (opt Train) Training 32

Thu 8 Jun Training 48

Fri 9 Jun NNSWF Boys NNSWF

Sat 10 Jun
State

FFA CUP 
Boys

NNSWF 

RD1 Final
NNSWF Boys NNSWF Boys

Sun 11 Jun Championships 13 (A) State State Championships State Championships

Mon 12 Jun
Queens B/D PH

FFA CUP (opt Train)
Champs

NNSWF 

RD2 Final
Queens B/D PH

TOP Camp

Queens B/D PH

Tue 13 Jun Training 49

Wed 14 Jun (opt Train) Training 33

Thu 15 Jun Training 50 8 8
Fri 16 Jun 8
Sat 17 Jun 14 (A)
Sun 18 Jun Westlawn Gala Day

Mon 19 Jun (opt Train) Training 34 Training 6

Tue 20 Jun Training 51

Wed 21 Jun (opt Train) Training 35

Thu 22 Jun Training 52 9 9
Fri 23 Jun 9
Sat 24 Jun

Sun 25 Jun
Coffs Coast Tigers 

Gala Day
15 (BYE)

Mon 26 Jun (opt Train) Training 36 Training 7

Tue 27 Jun Training 53

Wed 28 Jun (opt Train) Training 37

Thu 29 Jun Training 54 10 10
Fri 30 Jun Registrations Close 10 Registrations Close Registrations Close

9

Queens Birthday Public Holiday

1010 107101071011102

91091

1010101010

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

999999

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Queens Birthday Public Holiday

9 96996

8888888 85885888
Catch-up 

matches

77 747747777

5555552

77777

6666663

3 3

55

6 66666

5555

3 66

55

4444 4144144 4444

Unsplit Comp 

3
3

Unsplit 

Comp 3
3 33 3 3 3 3 33 3

4

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

33



Sat 1 Jul School Holidays 16 (A) School Holidays School Holidays

Sun 2 Jul

Mon 3 Jul (opt Train)

Tue 4 Jul School Holiday Workshop Training 55

Wed 5 Jul School Holiday Workshop (opt Train)

Thu 6 Jul School Holiday Workshop Training 56
Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Fri 7 Jul

Sat 8 Jul

Sun 9 Jul 17 (H)
Mon 10 Jul FFA (opt Train) FFA 

Tue 11 Jul Girls Training 57 Girls

Wed 12 Jul National (opt Train) National

Thu 13 Jul Championships Training 58 Champs

Fri 14 Jul

Sat 15 Jul 18 (A)
Sun 16 Jul

Mon 17 Jul (opt Train) Training 38 Training 8

Tue 18 Jul Training 59

Wed 19 Jul (opt Train) Training 39

Thu 20 Jul Training 60 11 11
Fri 21 Jul 11
Sat 22 Jul

Sun 23 Jul JDP - Coffs Gala Day 19 (H)
Coffs Gala 

Day

Mon 24 Jul (opt Train) Training 40 Training 9

Tue 25 Jul Training 61

Wed 26 Jul (opt Train) Training 41

Thu 27 Jul Training 62 12 12
Fri 28 Jul Thanks Ref 12 Thanks Ref

Sat 29 Jul Thanks Ref 20 (A) Thanks Ref 

Sun 30 Jul

All Clubs Meet

Thanks Ref 

SAP Gala Day Coffs

Gunners Gala Day

Grafton

Gala Day 

Coffs
All Clubs Meet

All Clubs Meet

SAP Gala Day Coffs

Mon 31 Jul (opt Train) Training 42 Training 10

Tue 1 Aug Training 63

Wed 2 Aug (opt Train) Training 43

Thu 3 Aug Coffs Cup Training 64 13 13 Coffs Cup Coffs Cup

Fri 4 Aug 13
Sat 5 Aug

Sun 6 Aug CCUFC Gala Day 21 (H)
Mon 7 Aug (opt Train) Training 44 Training 11

Tue 8 Aug Training 65

Wed 9 Aug (opt Train) Training 45

Thu 10 Aug Training 66 14 14
Fri 11 Aug 14
Sat 12 Aug 22 (A)

Sun 13 Aug

Northern Storm 

Gala Day

JDP - Grafton 

Gala Day

Grafton 

Gala Day

Mon 14 Aug (opt Train) Training 46 Training 12

Tue 15 Aug Training 67

Wed 16 Aug (opt Train) Training 47

Thu 17 Aug
Training 68

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Fri 18 Aug
Catch-up 

matches

Sat 19 Aug

Gala Day Newcastle

Rescheduled Boys State 

Titles
SF (A)

Gala Day 

N'castle

Sun 20 Aug CCUFC Gala Day SF (A)
Gala Day 

N'castle

Mon 21 Aug
(opt Train)

Girls only 

Training

Tue 22 Aug Training 69

Wed 23 Aug SAP TRIALS 
(opt Train)

Girls only 

Training

Thu 24 Aug Training 70 15 15

Fri 25 Aug
SEMI 

FINALS

Sat 26 Aug GF (A)

Sun 27 Aug GF (A)

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

61415

15418

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

18571516 5181516

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI FINALS

FIRST LEG 

SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

1418514

13 13 14219316

131

14

Catch-up 

matches
317417

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches
174

Catch-up 

matches
15174

141635 1413163

152151213 131215212131524 13

1214141141112 121114111121413 12

Catch-up 

matches
1313

Catch-up 

matches
13

Catch-up 

matches
1013

Catch-up 

matches
1013

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches
912

Catch-up 

matches
9 121212

Catch-up 

matches
12

Catch-up 

matches
11 1111111111111211

Catch-up 

matches
11811118

14

15

16

SEMI 

FINALS

11



Mon 28 Aug NPL & SAP  Trials
U14

TRIALS

Girls only 

Training

Tue 29 Aug

Wed 30 Aug
U14

TRIALS

Girls only 

Training

Thu 31 Aug
SEMI 

FINALS

SEMI 

FINALS

Fri 1 Sep
PRELIM 

FINALS

Sat 2 Sep
NPL & 

Senior Presentation

PRELIM 

FINALS

PRELIM 

FINALS

PRELIM 

FINALS

PRELIM 

FINALS

PRELIM 

FINALS

PRELIM 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

SECOND 

LEG SEMI 

FINALS

Sun 3 Sep Fathers Day Fathers Day Fathers Day

Mon 4 Sep NPL & SAP Trials
U14 & U16

TRIALS
Girls only 

Training

Tue 5 Sep
U10

TRIALS

Wed 6 Sep
U16

TRIALS

Girls only 

Training

Thu 7 Sep
U10

TRIALS

Fri 8 Sep
GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

Sat 9 Sep Telstra Boys Chal 

Newcastle

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

Sun 10 Sep
Telstra Boys Chal 

Newcastle

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

GRAND 

FINAL

Mon 11 Sep
U15 & U16

TRIALS
Girls only 

Training

Tue 12 Sep U11

TRIALS

Wed 13 Sep
U15 & U16

TRIALS Girls only 

Training

Thu 14 Sep
U11

TRIALS

Fri 15 Sep

Sat 16 Sep NNSWF Girls
ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

NNSWF 

Girls

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL
ZONE FINAL

ZONE 

FINAL
NNSWF Girls

Sun 17 Sep State State State Championships

Mon 18 Sep Championships
U15 & U13

TRIALS
Champs & TOP Camp

Tue 19 Sep
U12 Boys

TRIALS

Wed 20 Sep
U13

TRIALS

U12/14 

Girls

TRIALS

Thu 21 Sep
U12 Boys

TRIALS

Fri 22 Sep

U12/14 

Girls

TRIALS

Sat 23 Sep School Holidays

Sun 24 Sep

Mon 25 Sep FFA School Holidays School Holidays

Tue 26 Sep Boys

Wed 27 Sep National

Thu 28 Sep Championships

Fri 29 Sep

Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1 Oct

Mon 2 Oct Labour Day P/H Labour Day P/H Labour Day P/H

Tue 3 Oct

Wed 4 Oct

Thu 5 Oct

Fri 6 Oct

Sat 7 Oct

Sun 8 Oct

Mon 9 Oct

Tue 10 Oct

Wed 11 Oct

Thu 12 Oct

Fri 13 Oct

Sat 14 Oct

Sun 15 Oct

Mon 16 Oct

Tue 17 Oct

Labour Day P/H



Wed 18 Oct

Thu 19 Oct

Fri 20 Oct

Sat 21 Oct

Sun 22 Oct

Mon 23 Oct

Tue 24 Oct

Wed 25 Oct

Thu 26 Oct

Fri 27 Oct

Sat 28 Oct

Sun 29 Oct

Mon 30 Oct Training 1 Training 1

Tue 31 Oct

Wed 1 Nov Training 2 Training 2

Thu 2 Nov

Fri 3 Nov Training 3 Training 3

Sat 4 Nov

Sun 5 Nov

Mon 6 Nov Training 4 Training 4

Tue 7 Nov

Wed 8 Nov Training 5 Training 5

Thu 9 Nov

Fri 10 Nov Training 6 Training 6

Sat 11 Nov

Sun 12 Nov

Mon 13 Nov Training 7 Training 7

Tue 14 Nov

Wed 15 Nov Training 8 Training 8

Thu 16 Nov

Fri 17 Nov Training 9 Training 9

Sat 18 Nov

Sun 19 Nov

Mon 20 Nov Training 10 Training 10

Tue 21 Nov

Wed 22 Nov Training 11 Training 11

Thu 23 Nov

Fri 24 Nov Training 12 Training 12

Sat 25 Nov

Sun 26 Nov

NCF AGM 

& 

All Clubs Meet

NCF AGM & 

All Clubs Meet

NCF AGM & 

All Clubs Meet

Mon 27 Nov Training 13 Training 13

Tue 28 Nov

Wed 29 Nov Training 14 Training 14

Thu 30 Nov

Fri 1 Dec Training 15 Training 15

Sat 2 Dec

Sun 3 Dec

Mon 4 Dec Training 16 Training 16

Tue 5 Dec

Wed 6 Dec Training 17 Training 17

Thu 7 Dec

Fri 8 Dec
Last Training for 

NPL and SAP Training 18 Training 18

Sat 9 Dec

Sun 10 Dec

Mon 11 Dec

Tue 12 Dec

Wed 13 Dec
FFA CUP Nominations 

Close

Thu 14 Dec

Fri 15 Dec NCF OFFICE CLOSES NCF OFFICE CLOSES NCF OFFICE CLOSES

Sat 16 Dec

Sun 17 Dec

Mon 18 Dec

Tue 19 Dec

Wed 20 Dec School Holidays School Holidays School Holidays

Thu 21 Dec

Fri 22 Dec

Sat 23 Dec

Sun 24 Dec

Mon 25 Dec Christmas Day Chirstmas Day P/H Chirstmas Day P/H
Tue 26 Dec Chirstmas Day P/H Boxing Day P/H Boxing Day P/H
Wed 27 Dec

Thu 28 Dec

Fri 29 Dec

Sat 30 Dec

Sun 31 Dec

NCF AGM & All Clubs Meeting

NCF OFFICE CLOSES

Boxing Day P/H

Christmas Day P/H


